

A Joint Venture of NHPC (A Govt. of India Enterprise), JKSPDC (A Govt. of J&K Undertaking)

CIN:U40105JK2011GOI003321

PROJECT VIGILANCE DIVISION CVPP LIMITED, KWAR HEP, CHENAB NAGAR-II, KISHTWAR-6 EM-mail:

projectvigilancekwar@gmail.com

Brief Report

Subject: Observance of Vigilance Awareness week-2023 in KWAR Hydroelectric Project Kishtwar w.e.f. 30th October to 5th November 2023.

CVPPPL Kwar Hydroelectric Project observed Vigilance Awareness week-2023 from 30th October to 5th November 2023 with full dedication and Enthusiasm at Kishtwar Jammu. VAW-2023 observed on theme

"भ्रष्टाचार का विरोध करें; राष्ट्र के प्रति समर्पित रहें"

"Say No to Corruption; Commit to the Nation"

Glimpses of VAW 2023 at Kwar Hydroelectric Project Kishtwar





A Joint Venture of NHPC (A Govt. of India Enterprise), JKSPDC (A Govt. of J&K Undertaking)

CIN:U40105JK2011GOI003321

PROJECT VIGILANCE DIVISION CVPP LIMITED, KWAR HEP, CHENAB NAGAR-II, KISHTWAR-6 EM-mail:







A Joint Venture of NHPC (A Govt. of India Enterprise), JKSPDC (A Govt. of J&K Undertaking)

CIN:U40105JK2011GOI003321

PROJECT VIGILANCE DIVISION CVPP LIMITED, KWAR HEP, CHENAB NAGAR-II, KISHTWAR-6 EM-mail:

projectvigilancekwar@gmail.com

Display of Banners in Office Complex and at site office of Kwar





A Joint Venture of NHPC (A Govt. of India Enterprise), JKSPDC (A Govt. of J&K Undertaking)

CIN:U40105JK2011GOI003321

PROJECT VIGILANCE DIVISION CVPP LIMITED, KWAR HEP, CHENAB NAGAR-II, KISHTWAR-6 EM-mail:



Pledge Ceremony at Site office Padyarna Kishtwar



J&K Undertaking)

CIN:U40105JK2011GOI003321

PROJECT VIGILANCE DIVISION CVPP LIMITED, KWAR HEP, CHENAB NAGAR-II, KISHTWAR-6 EM-mail:





Essay Writing Competition among Employees of Kwar



A Joint Venture of NHPC (A Govt. of India Enterprise), JKSPDC (A Govt. of J&K Undertaking)

CIN:U40105JK2011GOI003321

PROJECT VIGILANCE DIVISION CVPP LIMITED, KWAR HEP, CHENAB NAGAR-II, KISHTWAR-6 EM-mail:

projectvigilancekwar@gmail.com





Debate Competition in Kwar



J&K Undertaking)

CIN:U40105JK2011GOI003321

PROJECT VIGILANCE DIVISION CVPP LIMITED, KWAR HEP, CHENAB NAGAR-II, KISHTWAR-6 EM-mail:





Quiz Competition in Kwar



A Joint Venture of NHPC (A Govt. of India Enterprise), JKSPDC (A Govt. of J&K Undertaking)

CIN:U40105JK2011GOI003321

PROJECT VIGILANCE DIVISION CVPP LIMITED, KWAR HEP, CHENAB NAGAR-II, KISHTWAR-6 EM-mail:





Poem Recitation Competition in Kwar



A Joint Venture of NHPC (A Govt. of India Enterprise), JKSPDC (A Govt. o

J&K Undertaking)

CIN:U40105JK2011GOI003321

PROJECT VIGILANCE DIVISION CVPP LIMITED, KWAR HEP, CHENAB NAGAR-II, KISHTWAR-6 EM-mail:







A Joint Venture of NHPC (A Govt. of India Enterprise), JKSPDC (A Govt. of J&K Undertaking)

CIN:U40105JK2011GOI003321

PROJECT VIGILANCE DIVISION CVPP LIMITED, KWAR HEP, CHENAB NAGAR-II, KISHTWAR-6 EM-mail:





A Joint Venture of NHPC (A Govt. of India Enterprise), JKSPDC (A Govt. of J&K Undertaking)

CIN:U40105JK2011GOI003321

PROJECT VIGILANCE DIVISION CVPP LIMITED, KWAR HEP, CHENAB NAGAR-II, KISHTWAR-6 EM-mail:

projectvigilancekwar@gmail.com



Closing Ceremony and Prize Distribution in Kwar